

TABULATION FORM

Type and Number: ITN 076-19		JEA N02 CFB Boiler Simulator Replacement		
Opening Date: 5/14/19; 4/30/19	RBL/QPL Cat: N/A	ADV: 3/22/19	JSEB: Optional	SAFETY: N/A
Pre-Meeting Date: 4/2/19	Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional:	Category Manager: Lisa Pleasants - pleall@jea.com		
Pre-Meeting Time: 2:00 p.m.	OPTIONAL	Buyer: Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com		
Location: JEA Northside Generating Station, Project Management Trailer, 4377 Heckscher Drive, Jacksonville, FL 32226		Coordinator: Theron Colbert - colbtc@jea.com		
Teleconference: 1-800-353-1667 / Passcode: 449476		NTP:	Award Date:	
Adden 1: 3/27/19	Adden 2: 4/3/19	Adden 3: 4/17/19	Adden 4: 4/22/19	Adden 5: 4/26/19
Adden 6: 5/9/19	Adden 7:	Adden 8:	Adden 9:	Adden 10:
COMPANY NAME	SUBMITTED BID	PRE-MEETING ATTENDANCE	ADDENDUM ACKNOWLEDGED	ELECTRONIC VERSION
Cassper Simulation Solutions	Received	Yes	6	FD
MICROFUSION ENGINEERING LABORATORIES, INC.	Received	Yes	6	CD
TRAX LLC	Received	No	6	FD
WSC, Inc.	Received	Yes	6	FD
SimGenics Simulation Systems, LLC	Received	Yes	5	FD

TABULATION FORM

Type and Number: IFB 084-19		TITLE: Installation of Transmission Circuits 937/955 Dinsmore Substation Interconnect		
Opening Date: 5/14/19	RBL/QPL Cat: EG5	ADV: 4/5/19	JSEB: 5%	SAFETY: Yes
Pre-Meeting Date: 4/18/19	Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional:		Category Manager: Lisa Pleasants - pleall@jea.com	
Pre-Meeting Time: 9:00 a.m.	MANDATORY		Buyer: Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com	
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church Street., Jacksonville, FL 32202		Coordinator: Sebastian Chmist - chmism@jea.com		
Teleconference: / Passcode:		NTP:	Award Date:	
Adden 1: 4/30/19	Adden 2: 5/7/19	Adden 3:	Adden 4:	Adden 5:
Adden 6:	Adden 7:	Adden 8:	Adden 9:	Adden 10:
COMPANY NAME	SUBMITTED BID	PRE-MEETING ATTENDANCE	ADDENDUM ACKNOWLEDGED	ELECTRONIC VERSION
C and C Power Line, Inc.	\$272,786.85	Yes	-2	CD
Henkels & McCoy, Inc.	\$515,458.03	Yes	-2	FD
SPE Utility Contractors FD, LLC (THE SPE GROUP)	\$421,708.35	Yes	-2	CD
Whitefish Energy Holdings, LLC	\$596,471.88	Yes	-2	CD
Hooper Corporation	\$438,093.60	Yes	-2	CD
Sayers Construction, LLC	\$446,231.10	Yes	-2	FD
White Electrical Construction	\$245,836.42	Yes	-2	FD
Pike Electric, LLC	\$387,415.52	Yes	-2	FD

TABULATION FORM

Type and Number: IFB 089-19		TITLE: 230/26kV Cecil Commerce Center North T2 Addition		
Opening Date: 5/14/19	RBL/QPL Cat: SB1	ADV: 4/15/19	JSEB: 5%	SAFETY: Yes
Pre-Meeting Date: 4/19/19	Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional:		Category Manager: Lisa Pleasants - pleall@jea.com	
Pre-Meeting Time: 11:00 a.m.	OPTIONAL		Buyer: Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com	
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church Street., Jacksonville, FL 32202		Coordinator: Jin Woo (Mir) - rohj@jea.com		
Teleconference: / Passcode: NA		NTP:	Award Date:	
Adden 1: 4/30/19	Adden 2: 05/10/19	Adden 3:	Adden 4:	Adden 5:
Adden 6:	Adden 7:	Adden 8:	Adden 9:	Adden 10:
COMPANY NAME	SUBMITTED BID	PRE-MEETING ATTENDANCE	ADDENDUM ACKNOWLEDGED	ELECTRONIC VERSION
C and C Power Line, Inc.	\$714,897.70	YES	2	CD
Reliable Substation Services, Inc.	\$649,000.00	NO	2	FD
Hooper Corporation	\$705,100.00	NO	2	FD
Energy Erectors, Inc.	\$576,570.50	NO	2	FD
Sayers Construction, LLC	\$822,687.53	NO	2	FD
J. L. MALONE CONTRACTING, LLC	\$1,009,246.08	NO	2	CD

